2381 661 97.../PTCTZ..R....TE
Vishay BCcomponents
SMD PTC Thermistors For Overload Protection
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com Document Number: 29068
38 Revision: 27-Oct-09
Notes
(1) Customized products are available on request
(2) Coated and/or reinforced types are available on request

power at 25 °C
2 W
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
RESISTANCE
MATCHING
Ω
V
MAX.
(V)
Int at It at MAX.
TRIP-TIME
at 1 A (s)
Imax. at
Vmax. (A)
CATALOG NUMBER
R25
(Ω)
TOL
(%)
25 °C
(mA)
70 °C
(mA)
25 °C
(mA) 12NC SAP CODING
Telecommunication Types
10 20 no 245 165 100 270 3.0 2.0 2381 661 97012 (3) PTCTZ3NR100GTE (3)
10 20 0.5 245 165 100 270 3.0 2.0 2381 661 97016 (3) PTCTZ3MR100GTE (3)
40 25 no 265 80 50 130 0.8 2.0 2381 661 97002 PTCTZ3NR400HTE
25 20 1 265 120 70 220 1.3 2.0 2381 661 97005 (3) PTCTZ3MR250HTE (3)
15 to 20 - no 300 150 100 250 1.5 1.5 2381 661 97004 (3) PTCTZ3NR150KTE (3)
15 to 20 - 0.5 300 150 100 250 1.5 2.0 2381 661 97003 (3) PTCTZ3MR150KTE (3)
20 20 0.5 300 120 70 250 1.4 1.5 2381 661 97018 (3) PTCTZ3MR200KTE (3)
35 + 15/- 20 1 425 110 70 175 1.0 0.7 2381 661 97009 (3) PTCTZ3MR350MTE (3)
50 20 1 425 90 60 150 0.8 0.7 2381 661 97019 PTCTZ3MR500MTE
General Industrial Types
3.3 25 - 24 400 - 650 6.0 8.0 2381 661 97013 (3) PTCTZ3NR339CTE (3)
9.4 25 - 60 150 100 300 1.8 3.0 2381 661 97011 (3) PTCTZ3NR949ETE (3)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2381 661 97.../PTCTZ..R....TE
SMD PTC Thermistors For